
Project Ref

Name : PRAYOGA

IN OUT HOUR(S) DESCRIPTION FREELANCE APPROVAL

1 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection and maintenance Pup Joint 7''OD,29.00 PPF,L-80,VAM 

21,Special Dift 6.125'' at PSTB

2 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection and Maintenance Casing 9 5/8''OD,47.00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21 API 

DRIFT 8.525'' at PSTB

3 08.00 17.00 8
Install Centralizer and Stop Collar Casing 9 5/8''OD,47.00 PPF,L-80,VAM 

21,R-3 API DRIFT 8.525'' at PSTB

4 08.00 17.00 8
Install Centralizer and Stop Collar Casing 9 5/8''OD,47.00 PPF,L-80,VAM 

21,R-3 API DRIFT 8.525'' at PSTB

5 08.00 17.00 8
Visual Thread Inspection Only of 5 1/2''HWDP with HT 55 Connection at 

PSTB

6 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection and maintenance Pup Joint 7''OD,29.00 PPF,L-80,VAM 

21,Special Dift 6.125'' at PSTB

7 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection and maintenance Pup Joint 7''OD,29.00 PPF,L-80,VAM 

21,Special Dift 6.125'' at PSTB

8 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection and maintenance Pup Joint 7''OD,29.00 PPF,L-80,VAM 

21,Special Dift 6.125'' at PSTB

9 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection Pup Joint 7''OD,29.00 PPF,L-80,Vam 21Special Drift 6.125'' 
,Inspection and Maintenance Pup Joint 3 1/2''OD,9.20 PPF,R-95,Vam 

Top,API DRIFT 2.867'' at PSTB

10 08.00 17.00 8 OFF DUTY

11 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection and maintenance Pup Joint 3 1/2''OD,9.20 PPF,R-95,VAM 

TOP,API Drift 2.867'' at PSTB

12 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection and maintenance Pup Joint 3 1/2''OD,9.20 PPF,R-95,VAM 

TOP,API Drift 2.867'' at PSTB

13 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7''OD,29.00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,Special 

Drift 6.125'' and Pup Joint 7''OD,29.00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21 Special Drift 

14 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection and Maintenance Tubing 3 1/2''OD,9.20 PPF,R-95,VAM TOP,API 
DRIFT 2.867'',Tubing 3 1/2''OD,9.20 PPF,L-80,TSH-BLUE,API DRIFT 2.867'' 

and Tubing 2 7/8''OD,6.40 PPF,L-80,MS-28, API DRIFT 2.347'' at PSTB 

15 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection and Maintenance Casing 9 5/8''OD,47.00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21 API 

DRIFT 8.525'' at PSTB

16 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection and Maintenance Casing 9 5/8''OD,47.00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21 API 

DRIFT 8.525'' at PSTB

17 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection and Maintenance Casing 9 5/8''OD,47.00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21 API 

DRIFT 8.525'' at PSTB

18 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection and Maintenance Casing 9 5/8''OD,47.00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21 API 

DRIFT 8.525'' at PSTB

19 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection and Maintenance Casing 9 5/8''OD,47.00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21 API 

DRIFT 8.525'' at PSTB

20 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection and Maintenance Casing 9 5/8''OD,47.00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21 API 

DRIFT 8.525'' at PSTB

21 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection and Maintenance Casing 9 5/8''OD,47.00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21 API 

DRIFT 8.525'' at PSTB

22 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection and Maintenance Casing 9 5/8''OD,47.00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21 API 

DRIFT 8.525'' at PSTB

23 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection and Maintenance Casing 9 5/8''OD,47.00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21 API 

DRIFT 8.525'' at PSTB

24 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection and Maintenance Casing 9 5/8''OD,47.00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21 API 

DRIFT 8.525'' at PSTB

25 08.00 17.00 8
Inspection and Maintenance Casing 9 5/8''OD,47.00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21 API 

DRIFT 8.525'' at PSTB

26 08.00 17.00 8
Regulation Inspection and Maintenance Casing 13 3/8''OD,68.00 PPF,L-

80,BUTTRESS API DRIFT12.259'' at PSTB ( STOCK )

27 08.00 17.00 8
Regulation Inspection and Maintenance Casing 13 3/8''OD,68.00 PPF,L-

80,BUTTRESS API DRIFT12.259'' at PSTB ( STOCK )

28 08.00 17.00 8 OFF DUTY

29 08.00 17.00 8
Regulation Inspection and Maintenance Casing 13 3/8''OD,68.00 PPF,L-

80,BUTTRESS API DRIFT12.259'' at PSTB ( STOCK )

30 08.00 17.00 8
Regulation Inspection and Maintenance Casing 13 3/8''OD,68.00 PPF,L-

80,BUTTRESS API DRIFT12.259'' at PSTB ( STOCK )

31 08.00 17.00 8
Regulation Inspection and Maintenance Casing 13 3/8''OD,68.00 PPF,L-

80,BUTTRESS API DRIFT12.259'' at PSTB ( STOCK )

Wednesday, 26 July 2023

FREELANCE
WORK TIME SHEET

: PHKT

NO Date/Day TIME OVERTIME SIGNATURE

Friday, 21 July 2023

Saturday, 22 July 2023

Sunday, 23 July 2023

Monday, 24 July 2023

Tuesday, 25 July 2023

Monday, 7 August 2023

Thrusday, 27 July 2023

Friday, 28 July 2023

Saturday, 29 July 2023

Sunday, 30 July 2023

Monday, 31 July 2023

Tuesday, 1 August 2023

Wednesday, 2 August 2023

Thrusday, 3 August 2023

Friday, 4 August 2023

Saturday, 5 August 2023

Sunday, 6 August 2023

Sunday, 20 August 2023

Saturday, 19 August 2023

Tuesday, 8 August 2023

Wednesday, 9 August 2023

Thrusday, 10 August 2023

Friday, 11 August 2023

Saturday, 12 August 2023

Sunday, 13 August 2023

Monday, 14 August 2023

Tuesday, 15 August 2023

Wednesday, 16 August 2023

Thrusday, 17 August 2023

Friday, 18 August 2023


